[ Bus Schedule )

G. G- Meneley
Elementary Scheoel
(merning bus step times)

ROUTE 8 CCMES AM 18-19
82 Estrada , Giselle

ROUTE 7 CCMES AM 18-19
3 Salie , Cathy

TIME  LOCATION

7:50am  DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL

8:02am  PLEASANTVIEW DR & RUBIO WY

8:05am 1164 CENTERVILLE LN

8:07am 1221 SIERRA VISTA DR

8:08am  2ND RANCH DR & SIERRA VISTA DR
8:09am 1036 SILVERANCH DRIVE

8:12am  DRESSLERVILLE RD & WAGON WHEEL CT
8:16am  JOBS PEAK DR & ARROWHEAD DR
8:17am  ARROWHEAD DR & TOPAZ LN

10 8:18am 1326 MARLETTE CIR

11 819am 1412 MARLETTE CI

12 82lam CEDARCREEK CIR & CEDAR CREEK CIR
13 8:22am  SUNSHINE AND RAINBOWS

14 8:24am 963 TILLMAN LN

15 8:25am  SORENSEN LN & CASEY ST

16 8:26am 1238 SORENSEN LN

17 8:27am  MANHATTAN WAY & WONDER CT

18 8:28am  FRANKLIN LN & COMO CT

19 8:29am 1289 FRANKLIN LN

20 833am CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)
21 8:50am  ASPIRE

o0 N R W N =

ROUTE 4 CCMES AM 18-19

60 Aronds, Roy

TIME  LOCATION

7:55am  PAU WA LU

8:07am  STERLING RANCH DR & JO LN

8:11am 1076 EAST VALLEY RD

8:19am 1460 GLENWOOD DRIVE

8:22am  FAIRWAY DR & PUTTER LN

8:25am  CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)

A N AR W N =

ROUTE 5 CCMES AM 18-19
41 Bates, Ted

TIME LOCATION

7:56am  DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL

8:15am  MAIN RIVER RD & DARK BRUSH ST
8:17am  DARK BRUSH ST & CEDAR CI

8:18am  DEER RUN RD & BOY ST

8:19am  DEER RUN RD & THE WASHOE PEOPLE WY
8:20am CHOKEBERRY WY & RABBIT ST

8:21am 1658 DEER RUN RD

8:23am  MOUNTAIN ST & RABBIT ST

8:24am 1624 MAIN RIVER RD

8:26am  MAIN RIVER RD & BOY ST

8:30am  CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)
8:54am  BUS YARD

o 0 NN N R W N =

—
N = o

TIME LOCATION

7:59am  PAU WA LU

8:05am 853 TILMAN

8:06am 889 TILLMAN LN

8:09am  PLEASANTVIEW DR & WINTERGREEN DR
8:10am  FIELDGATE CT & FIELDGATE WY

8:11am  SPRINGFIELD DR & WINTERGREEN DR
8:12am 912 SPRINGFIELD DR

8:14am  KINGSTON WY & MANHATTAN WY (JUST BEFORE STOP
SIGN)
9 8I5am 1197 MANHATTAN WY

10 8:16am  MONARCH LN & MANHATTAN WY

11 8:17am 1219 MONARCH LN

12 8:17am  MONARCH LN & COLUMBIA CT

13 8:18am  KINGSTON WY & MONARCH LN

14 8:19am  MANHATTAN WAY & MONARCH LN @ STOP SIGN
15 8:2lam  TILLMAN LN & ALICIA CI

16 8:21am  DORA DR & TILLMAN LN

17 8:22am 1305 WHEELER

18 8:23am 1332 WHEELER

19 8:24am 1321 LANGLEY DR

20 8:35am CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)
21 8:45am PAUWALU

@ NN AW N =

ROUTE 13 CCMES AM 18-19

25 Thompson, Jennifer

TIME  LOCATION

8:00am  DHS DRIVEWAY

8:19am 1468 TYNDALL

8:21am  LYELL WY & AMANDA CT

8:22am  KIMMERLING & JAMES RD

8:24am  KIMMERLING RD & WHEELER WY
8:25am  KIMMERLING RD & WAGON DR
8:26am 773 LINDA DR @ MAILBOXES

8:27am 1325 KIMMERLING RD @ MAIL BOXES
8:28am  KIMMERLING RD & WHEELER WY
8:34am  CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)
11 8:42am PAUWALU

RIS A I R

—
=

Route 6 CCMES AM 18-19 (Copy A)

TIME LOCATION

8:0lam  DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL

8:10am  AMARILLO DR & ROJO WAY
8:14am 850 RUBIO WAY

8:14am  RUBIO WY & AZUL WY

8:15am  RUBIO WAY & ORO WAY

8:18am  SHORT CT & PIT RD

8:19am  APARTMENTS @ THE GATES
8:20am  ARROWHEAD DR & BANNER DR
8:21am  ARROWHEAD DR & RITTER DR
8:22am 1303 S RIVERVIEW DR

8:23am  TILLMAN LN & MANHATTAN WY
12 8:24am 1264 REDWOOD CI

13 8:25am 1283 REDWOOD CI

14 8:26am 1293 REDWOOD CI

15 8:227am 1292 CHARDONNAY DR

16 8:228am 1289 ZINFANDEL DR

17 8:33am CC MENELY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (205)

o 9N AW N -

S
L]






